Bank IFSC

ICIC0001554

Bank Account

155401516338
UAN

101373195705
PF Number

TBTAM14204690000010368
PAN Number

KKWPS1286L

Actual Payable Days

31.0
Total Working Days

31.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.0
Days Payable

31

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 45,885.00

Net Salary in words Forty Five Thousand Eight Hundred and Eighty Five Rupees only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 24,023.00

HRA 12,012.00

Special Allowance 10,512.00

Leave Travel Allowance 750.00

Telephone Allowance 750.00

Total Earnings (A) 48,047.00

CONTRIBUTIONS

PF Employee 1,800.00